Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Sat, 30 Aug 2025, 23:04:16 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:OFFICE 273239

NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Parked

Vehicle Name:FARID

NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Start
Time

12:00:07

23:32:44

Start
Time

12:00:07

12:00:07

Vehicle Name:PARASH MONI

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Parked

Start
Time

12:00:07

22:14:27
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MOHAMMAD BIN ABDULLA & PARTNERS

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-29(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-29 7.30 AM

End

Start Location time

End Location
25.154167,51.547287 23:32:44 25.154167,51.547287

25.154167,51.547287 23:29:06 25.154167,51.547287

End

Start Location "
time

End Location
25.154167,51.547287 12:00:07 25.154167,51.547287

25.154167,51.547287 12:00:07 25.154167,51.547287

End

Start Location time

End Location
25.154167,51.547287 22:14:27 25.154167,51.547287

25.154167,51.547287 22:11:59 25.154167,51.547287

Vehicle Name:KALAM ABOOBACKER

SL
NO

Date

Status

Start
Time

End

Start Location time

End Location

Time

Duration

351

0

Time

Duration

351

null

Time

Duration

351

0

Time
Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Seatbelt

Parked

12:00:07

20:17:03

Vehicle Name:OFFICE293712

SL
NO

Vehicle Name:SULAIMAN

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Parked

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Vehicle Name:JASIM

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Start
Time

12:00:07

20:13:21

Start
Time

12:00:07

18:36:35

Start
Time

12:00:07

21:24:19

Vehicle Name:OFFICE236901

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Parked

Start
Time

12:00:07

23:39:02

25.154167,51.547287 20:17:03 25.154167,51.547287 351

25.154167,51.547287 13:25:26 25.154167,51.547287 O

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

25.154167,51.547287 20:13:21 25.154167,51.547287 351

25.154167,51.547287 19:12:17 25.154167,51.547287 0

End Time

Start Location time End Location Duration

25.154167,51.547287 18:36:35 25.154167,51.547287 351

25.154167,51.547287 18:36:35 25.154167,51.547287 0

End Time

Start Location time End Location Duration

25.154167,51.547287 21:24:19 25.154167,51.547287 351

25.154167,51.547287 16:39:05 25.154167,51.547287 O

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

25.154167,51.547287 23:39:02 25.154167,51.547287 351

25.154167,51.547287 22:20:20 25.154167,51.547287 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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Vehicle Name:FIROZ

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

hashacceleration

S_tart Start Location E_nd
Time time

12:00:07 25.154167,51.547287 23:54:58

23:54:58 25.154167,51.547287 23:54:58

Driver Name:

End Location Time . Distance(KM)
Duration

25.154167,51.547287 351 null

25.154167,51.547287 0 0
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