

MOHAMMAD BIN ABDULLA & PARTNERS

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-08-29(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-29 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name: OFFICE 273239

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	23:32:44	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	Parked	23:32:44	25.154167,51.547287	23:29:06	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name:FARID

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29		12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	null	null

Vehicle Name:PARASH MONI

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	22:14:27	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	Parked	22:14:27	25.154167,51.547287	22:11:59	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name: KALAM ABOOBACKER

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	20:17:03	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	Parked	20:17:03	25.154167,51.547287	13:25:26	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name:OFFICE293712

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	20:13:21	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	Parked	20:13:21	25.154167,51.547287	19:12:17	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name:SULAIMAN

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	18:36:35	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashturn	18:36:35	25.154167,51.547287	18:36:35	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name:JASIM

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	21:24:19	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashturn	21:24:19	25.154167,51.547287	16:39:05	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name: OFFICE 236901

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	23:39:02	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	Parked	23:39:02	25.154167,51.547287	22:20:20	25.154167,51.547287	0	0

Vehicle Name:FIROZ Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:00:07	25.154167,51.547287	23:54:58	25.154167,51.547287	351	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashacceleration	23:54:58	25.154167,51.547287	23:54:58	25.154167,51.547287	0	0